
Día / Day
Hora / 

Time

Polideportivo Leoncio 

Mercedes

Cancha Municipal Miguel 

Olivo Saviñon

CO

 

14:00 ESA

15:30 NCA

17:00 GDP

18:30 DOM

20:00

08:00 NCA

09:30 GDP 09:00 GDP

11:00 DOM 09:30 NCA

12:30 ESA 10:00 DOM

14:00 10:30 ESA

15:30 Venue Inspection

17:00

18:30

20:00 General Technical Meeting

08:00 ESA

09:30 NCA

11:00 DOM

12:30 GDP

17:00 ESA VS NCA

19:00 DOM VS GDP

08:00 NCA

09:30 GDP

11:00 DOM

12:30 ESA

17:00 NCA VS GDP

19:00 DOM VS ESA

08:00 GDP

09:30 ESA

11:00 DOM

12:30 NCA

17:00 GDP VS ESA

19:00 DOM VS NCA

08:00 3RD

09:30 4TH

11:00 1ST

12:30 2ND

16:00 3RD VS 4TH 

18:00 1ST VS 2ND

Preliminary Inquiry

Practical Clinic (17:00 - 19:00)

15-may-14

16-may-14

17-may-14

18-may-14

13-may-14

14-may-14

2014 World Championship Qualification Tournament 

May 13-19, 2014 / La Romana, Dominican Republic

Programa de Entrenamiento / Training Schedule 


